Position

Agricultural Field and
Equipment Specialist
Office Services Coordinator

Fiscal Support Technician

Office Services Technician

Other Positions Held

County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

Farm and Home
Advisor

Farm and Home
Advisor

Farm and Home
Advisor

Farm and Home
Advisor

Total Wages

$44,704

$41,925

$40,482

$35,564

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$35,586
$25,848

$37,894

$33,458



