Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agricultural Field and Equipment Specialist		Kern County	Farm and Home Advisor	\$44,704	\$35,586
Office Services Coordinator		Kern County	Farm and Home Advisor	\$41,925	\$25,848
Fiscal Support Technician		Kern County	Farm and Home Advisor	\$40,482	\$37,894
Office Services Technician		Kern County	Farm and Home Advisor	\$35,564	\$33,458